. 414 E. 12th Street
m Kansas Clty Kansas City, MO 64106
KANSAS
CITY
‘lll’ s :
Legislation Details
File #: 230249 Version: 1 Name:
Type: Ordinance Status: Passed
File created: 3/13/2023 In control: Council
On agenda: 4/6/2023 Final action: 4/6/2023
Title: Sponsor: Director of the Water Services Department
Authorizing a $1,500,000.00 design professional services Amendment No. 4 with Carollo Engineers,
Inc., for the Westside Facility Plan project; authorizing an extension of the term of Contract No. 1187
for an additional 1,095 days for a total term of 3,285 days for a total contract amount of
$8,889,056.00.
Sponsors: Director of Water Services
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 230249 Docket Memo, 2. 1187 Amendment 4 Docket Memo, 3. 1187 Original Goal Request
Approval, 4. 1187 DPS Executed Contract + Amendments 1-4, 5. 230249 KCW TIO Cmte
Presentation 4-5-2023, 6. Authenticated Ordinance 230249
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/6/2023 1 Council Passed Pass
4/5/2023 1 Transportation, Infrastructure and Adv and Do Pass, Debate Pass
Operations Committee
3/16/2023 1 Council referred
Kansas City Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/22/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

